
 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

CURRENT LIST OF ADVERTISED TENDERS 
 

16th APRIL 2024 
 

The below tenders can be found on the Tenderlink website. Please note a subscription is required to 
access the details. Subscribing online allows you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload 
tender documents and participate in tender forums. 

TENDER 
NUMBER  

TITLE 
CLOSING  
DATE 

TENDERING 
AUTHORITY 

AU-1089795 PSA Height Safety Inspections 
17/04/2024 
14:00 PM 

Rockhampton 
Regional Council 

AU-1090712 Online Learning Content Library 
17/04/2024 
17:00 PM 

Services Australia 

The below tenders can be found on the QTenders website. Registering on the websites allows you to 
sign into the sites, download and/or upload tender documents and participate in tender forums.  

TENDER  
NUMBER  

TITLE 
CLOSING  
DATE 

TENDERING 
AUTHORITY 

QFES94552v2 
"Call When Needed" Register for Helicopter, 
Fixed Wing and RPAS Support of Fire and 
Emergency Operations 

28/06/2024 
14:00 PM 

Queensland Fire and 
Emergency Services 

HSQ101256REFRESH Queensland Government - Preferred Supplier 
Panel for Grocery, Dairy and Beverages 

30/06/2024 
14:00 PM 

Queensland Health 
Indirects (non-
medical) 

BCMROIRDU1 Industry Engagement - Department of 
Education Construction Projects 

30/06/2024  
14:00 PM 

Department of Energy 
and Public Works - 
QBuild 

The below tenders can be found on the Vendor Panel website. Registering on the websites allows 
you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload tender documents and participate in tender 
forums. 

TENDER 
NUMBER  

TITLE 
CLOSING  
DATE 

TENDERING 
AUTHORITY 

VP405344 
Bollon Road Upgrade to Seal Standard 
Package 2 & 3 (24056) 

22/04/2024 
10:00 AM 

Maranoa Regional 
Council 

VP406554 
Primaries Road Entrance to Roma Saleyards 
(24012) 

22/04/2024 
14:00 PM 

Maranoa Regional 
Council 

VP408084 2023Q179C - Water Meter Reading - May 
2024 

22/04/2024 
12:00PM  

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

https://illion.tenderlink.com/
https://qtenders.hpw.qld.gov.au/qtenders/home.do?CSRFNONCE=8999B58F243D2B51C7C689236461638F
https://www.vendorpanel.com.au/PublicTenders.aspx


 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

VP408481 Springsure Works Depot Wash Bay Design 23/04/2024 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP408494 Emerald Works Depot Vehicle Prep Area 
23/04/2024 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP389925 Emerald Airport Runway Strip Remediation 
Works 

24/04/2024 
14:00PM  

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP408254 Supply & Delivery of Cover Aggregate - 
Reseal Program 

30/04/2024 
14:00PM 

Blackall-Tambo 
Regional Council 

VP408251 Supply, Cart, Heat & Spray of Bituminous 
Products - Reseal Program 

30/04/2024 
14:00PM 

Blackall-Tambo 
Regional Council 

VP408325 2023T080C - Water Treatment Plant UF 
Servicing 

10/05/2024 
12:00PM  

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

The below tenders can be found on the ICN website. Please note a subscription is required to access 
the details. Subscribing online allows you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload tender 
documents and participate in tender forums. 

TENDER  
NUMBER  

TITLE 
CLOSING  
DATE 

TENDERING 
AUTHORITY 

 Clarke Creek Wind Farm 
EOI – 
30/06/2024 

CLARKE CREEK 
ENERGY 

 Mackay Airport Refurbishment 
EOI - 
30/06/2024 

Mackay Airport 
Holding Company 
PTY 

 Lotus Creek Wind Farm Project 
EOI –  
30/07/2024 

VESTAS AUSTRALIAN 
WIND 
TECHNOLOGIES  
PTY LTD 

 
Rockhampton Ring Road - Plan, Preserve and 
Construct 

EOI –  
31/07/2024 

Department of 
Transport and Main 
Roads 

 Boulder Creek Wind Farm 
EOI – 
31/12/2024 

The Trustee for 
BCWF Unit Trust 

 
 

https://gateway.icn.org.au/

